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STARTLISTE Damen 1500m  START 09:30 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 128 WERNER Bibiane TSC 

O 130 EHSELUNS Marlen TSC 

2 I 171 MULSOW Aurelia ECE 

O 172 ANDERS Christl ECE 

3 I 153 KEBSCHULL Alexa TSC 

O 204 VÖLKER Ashley DEC 

4 I 198 LETTEBOER Stina DEC 

O 196 JASCH Maira DEC 

5 I 200 MAYRHOFER Leonie DEC 

O 174 STIRNEMANN Victoria ECE 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

6 I 190 SCHLÖRB Josephine EVD 

O 197 KRAUS Isabel DEC 

7 I 173 HOFMANN Josie ECE 

O 211 UHRIG Michelle ESB 

8 I 157 BEHLAU Leia Marie DEC 

O 202 OSTLENDER Anna DEC 

9 I 195 HEIMERL Josephine DEC 

O 210 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie TSC 

 

 

STARTLISTE Herren 1500m  START 09:57 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 152 KAISER Adrian TSC 

O 194 GROSS Gabriel DEC 

2 I 189 NGUYEN Tomy EVD 

O 192 GEPPERT Maximilian DEC 

3 I 164 SCHREITER Richard ECC 

O 199 MAYRHOFER Dominik DEC 

4 I 203 SCHNABEL Emile DEC 

O 147 JASCH Lennart DEC 

5 I 185 PRAUSE Henning ECC 

O 209 RUDOLPH Tom TSC 

6 I 207 KURZMANN Niklas ESC 

O 201 MOTSCHMANN Felix DEC 

     

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

7 I 177 GRAS Manuel ECE 

O 149 MANN Lukas ESC 

8 I 206 DOMBEK Hendrik MEV 

O 183 IHLE Nico ECC 

9 I 154 GALCZINSKY Paul EDF 

O 212 HERRMANN Richard TSC 

10 I 186 MÜLLER Noel ECC 

O 180 MARX Jeremias ECE 

11 I 182 KLEIN Moritz ECE 

O 184 ROTH Michael TSM 

12 I 179 EMELE Stefan ECE 

O 178 GÖTZE Konstantin ECE 

 

 

EISBEREITUNG anschließend 
 

SIEGEREHRUNG 1.500 m DAMEN & HERREN 
 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors)  ca. 11:00 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 119 WENGER Livio SUI 

 2 124 SCHMIDT Stefan Due DEN 

 3 110 GROB Oliver SUI 

 4 158 THORUP Viktor Hald DEN 

 5 125 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 

 6 144 LOUBINEAUD Timothy FRA 

 7 140 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

 8 137 RICHES Peter GBR 

 9 126 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 10 111 GROSS Flavio SUI 

 11 141 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 12 120 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

 13 122 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 14 129 MARIËN Jef BEL 

 15 131 SCHILDERMANS Jonathan BEL 

 16 142 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

 17 146 LUIJTEN Gijs BEL 

 18 147 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 

 19 148 MORET Raphael SUI 

 20 155 ESHETE Darius AUS 

 21 159 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 
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STARTLISTE Damen Massenstart with International (seniors)  START 11:15 h 
Helm St.Nr. Name Club 

 1 157 BEHLAU Leia Marie DEC 

 2 217 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

 3 216 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

 4 219 WENGER Nadja SUI 

 5 213 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 6 210 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie TSC 

 7 148 PECHSTEIN Claudia EJB 

 8 214 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 

 9 196 JASCH Maira DEC 

 10 173 HOFMANN Josie ECE 

 11 197 KRAUS Isabel DEC 

 12 200 MAYRHOFER Leonie DEC 

 13 204 VÖLKER Ashley DEC 

 14 193 GEUTNER Julia DEC 

 15 130 EHSELUNS Marlen TSC 

 16 172 ANDERS Christl ECE 

 17 211 UHRIG Michelle TSC 

 18 215 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 
 

 

STARTLISTE Herren Massenstart (seniors)  START 11:30 h 
Helm St.Nr. Name Club 

 1 179 EMELE Stefan ECE 

 2 176 MALY Felix ECE 

 3 182 KLEIN Moritz ECE 

 4 154 GALCZINSKY Paul EDF 

 5 201 MOTSCHMANN Felix DEC 

 6 209 RUDOLPH Tom TSC 

 7 147 JASCH Lennart DEC 

 8 212 HERRMANN Richard TSC 

 9 185 PRAUSE Henning ECC 

 10 199 MAYRHOFER Dominik DEC 

 11 192 GEPPERT Maximilian DEC 

 12 155 RIJHNEN Felix OEC 

 13 164 SCHREITER Richard ECC 

 14 165 STIBENZ Matteo ECC 

 15 208 PETZOLD Fridtjof CPV 

 

SIEGEREHRUNG Massenstart DAMEN & HERREN 
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